OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 1]21314]5/6]7]8]9]10/11]12/13]124 15]1617]18] +/- | Sum]
Par 3/3/3/3/ 3/ 3/ 3/3/4,3|4,3 /333 3|3 3 56

1 | Hegon Hiie 2/3/3/3/ 3 2, 2|3/4,3|4/|2 333,24 2 -5 51
2 |lLaurikogermann |3 |3 |34 /3 /3|3|4/5 3|43 |4,3/|3 /3|5 4| +7 63
3 Heikko hiie 357 6 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 1 1 1 459 115

Viéike vdistlus » 16.08.2024 12:00 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1731507
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Avg
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Triple Bogey 3
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020304 [56]7]8 ]9 (10 11)12)13 14 15 [16]17 15 | Tor R
Par 3/3,/3,3 /3|3 /3,3 /4|3|4 3 3, 3|3|33 3 56

3

2
1
1

47/53/43| 5

4
511014 9 | ©
1
11|12 2
1 |1
1 1
1 1 1

Viéike vdistlus » 16.08.2024 12:00 (2)

4
7
1
1

4714343
17 112 | 13

4
8
1
1

53/4.3|76.3

18 | 15 | 20.3
1 6

24
1|1 6
1 q
3

1 1 11

11%
44%
11%
7%
6%
20%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1731507

